
 

AUXILIO TRANSPORTE                    

 
1-CARLOS ANTONIO SILVA DE SOUZA 

2-NAILANE SILVA DE SOUSA  

3-LAIANE BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA  

4-LOIANE SANTOS DA SILVA  

5-LUCAS DA SILVA NASCIMENTO  

6-RAILAN BRITO DE ALMEIDA 

7-UISLANE SILVA PEIXOTO  

8-JHÉSSICA TEODORA CARDOSO DO 
NASCIMENTO  

9-JAMILE DE JESUS SANTOS  

10-ANDREZA CALDEIRA BARBOSA  

11-LAÍSE DE ARRUDA SANTOS  

12-VALTER DOS SANTOS COSTA 

13-THAÍSE DA SILVA MARTINS 

14-ELIENE DA SILVA CERQUEIRA  

15-NATÁLIA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA  

16-JERÔNIMO DOS SANTOS SOUZA  

17-ELIZEU RAMOS CRUZ  

18-UILMERSON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS ROCHA  

19-YOHANA LAGO GOMES  

20-JOÃO GABRIEL SILVA GOMES 

21-GEOVANE DE JESUS SANTOS 

22-MARISA CELEMENTINO SANTIAGO  

23-HIGOR SANTOS DE JESUS  

24-ANDERSON ROSA DOS SANTOS  

25-UILMA DE JESUS SANTOS 

26-FERNANDO JESUS CARVALHO  

27-TAMILES SOARES VIEIRA  

28-WIHNY PAIVA NUNES 

29-Adenilson Santos de Souza 

30-CAMILLY THAYS DE SOUSA  

31-ADRIELE SILVA E SILVA  

32-JOSEVALDO SANTOS SOUSA  

33-PAULO CÉSAR SANTOS DE ASSUNÇÃO  

34-ÉRICA SAMPAIO DO NASCIMENTO  

35-RAFAEL QUEIROZ BARRETO 

36-RICARDO QUEIROZ BARRETO 

37-SIDNEI CLEMENTE DOS SANTOS  

38-MARIELE OLIVEIRA SANTANA  

39-MICHAELLE BARBOSA D. SANTOS  

40-NATIELE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS  

41-MARIA ELISÂNGELA SANTOS DA SILVA  



42-MOABE MOURA GALVÃO  

43-GENILSON TEXEIRA C.SANTOS  

44-MARIA LAISY SOUZA SANTANA  

45-CALÚDIA TEXEIRA DE JESUS 

46-INARA SALES COSTA  

47-TÁRCIO DOROTECO DE SOUZA  

48-GEISA DOS SANTOS CRUZ  

49-NIEDSON ALMEIDA SANTOS  

50-ROSANY SANTOS DA PURIFICAÇÃO  

51-LARISSA DOS SANTOS  

52-PAULO CÉSAR DA SILVA SANTOS JÚNIOR- 

53-MARIANA REIS RIBEIRO 

54-RAMON BURITI MOTA DA SILVA 

55-LILIAN BISPO DOS SANTOS  

56-VALDERLANE CARDOSO DE JESUS  

57-MÁRCIO MONTEIRO NASCIMENTO  

58-LAIS DE JESUS SANTOS -  

59-ANGELO MARIO DA SILVA RABELO 

60-LUCIANO SANTOS BASTOS 

61-JERRY ADRIANO XAVIER DE SOUZA  

62-EDEILSON DE JESUS SANTOS  

63-MATHEUS DE ALMEIDA MACHADO  

64-ALEX PEREIRA SANTOS COSTA  

65-Marília de Jesus Costa 

66-LARISSA GRASIELE NORONHA OLIVEIRA 

67-ADILSON DOS SANTOS P. JÚNIOR  

68-BIANCA PEREIRA R. CAETANO  

69-RAQUELICE JESUS CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 

70-SAMUEL DE JESUS OLIVEIRA  

71-WILLIAM FIDEL DE QUADROS SANTOS  

72-EVELIN REIS ELESBÃO  

73-GABRIEL SANTOS MONTEIRO  

74-GABRIELA SOUZA TAVARES  

75-TAILANE QUERCIA DE JESUS SANTOS  

76-GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO DE SOUZA  

77-VANUSA DOS SANTOS PEIXOTO  

78-THAILINE SANTOS DA SILVA  

79-GILVANDO CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA  

80-Lucas Buriti Mota Silva 

81-LUANA PIRES NOVAES  

82-LUARA PIRES NOVAES  

83-NÚBIA DAMASCENO SILVA  

84-KAROLAINE FIGUEREDO DE SOUZA   

85-VANESSA ALMEIDA CARDOSO SILVA  

86-ALDEMAR JÚNIOR NOVAIS DE OLIVEIRA 

87-EMILLY FRANCIENE BORGES DOS SANTOS  



88-BRUNA LAÍS DOS SANTOS  

89-CRISTIANO OLIVEIRA SANTOS  

90-WÊMIA SOUZA DE ALMEIDA  

91-Daniel Rauedys Oliveira da Silva 

92-ANDREZA SANTIAGO DE SOUZA 

93-MARCOS ANTÔNIO ANDRADE DOS 
SANTOS  
94-BRENDA FERREIRA V. DOS SANTOS  

95-ERITON CARLOS DOS SANTOS COSTA  

96-RAFAEL SOARES SOUSA  

97-RODRIGO GOMES DOS SANTOS 

98-IGOR ANDRADE OLIVEIRA  

99-INGREDY PITON BARRETO  

100-TAISE SANTOS ALMEIDA  

101-MERIELLE DOS SANTOS SÁTIRO  

102-AMANDA GABRIELLY SANTANA SILVA  

103-ALEFY SAMPAIO DA FONSECA 

104-TAMILES SOUZA OLIVEIRA 

105-JANAILDA SANTANA DOS SANTOS  

106-ALDAIR ANDRADE PORTUGAL 

107-ADRIELE ARAÚJO ARAGÃO  

108-JUSCINARA QAUADROS SANTOS PEREIRA  

109-DJANE TAMIRIS A. DOS SANTOS 

110-DAVI REIS RIBEIRO  

111-RAYRA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS  

112-BRUNO LOPES COELHO  

113-UBALDO NAILTON SANTOS RAMOS 

114-JAMILE DE JESUS SOUZA 

115-ELESSON OLIVEIRA COSTA 

 



 

AUXILIO MORADIA 

                    

1-BRUNO ANDRÉ LOPES BAHIA 

2-RAQUEL DA PAIXÃO COSTA 

3-CRISLÂNDIA SANTOS MONTEIRO  

4-UILMA SANTOS DE SOUZA 

5-SIMONE PEREIRA DE SOUZA 

6-GIVANILDO DE JESUS DOS SANTOS  

7-LUIZ MÁRIO DA MOTA COÊLHO 

8-GEISA FERREIRA DA SILVA 

9-DEICYLENE DA SILVA NUNES 

10-ANDRÉIA DA CRUZ BORGES 

11-NORTHON DUARTE DA SILVA 

12-JÉSSICA MOURATO DA SILVA 

13-BENEDITO RIOS DE OLIVEIRA 

14-KAIQUE NOVAES DE SOUZA 

15-THAIANE GORDIANO DIAS  

16-ELISMÔNICA SEIXAS DOURADO FALCÃO 

17-KAROL DOS SANTOS NOVAES  

18-PALOMA SANTOS DA HORA 

19-KRYCIA RAIANE DOS SANTOS  

20-SÂNDILA BARBOSA ROCHA 

21-MAYANA NARDE SOUZA 

22-LAÍSE ABADE DE ALMEIDA 

23-FABÍOLA SANTOS ALMEIDA 

24-CARINE DOS SANTOS SOUZA 

25-MARILIA LIMA DE SOUZA 

26-LETICIA BATISTA LIBERATO  

27-NALBERT SILVA DOS SANTOS 

28-SANDRO ROSALVO MIRANDA OLIVEIRA 

29-KAROLINE CARDOSO SANTANA 

30-LÍS LORENA MELÚCIO GUEDES 

31-MARTA TAINARA SOUZA DE ALMEIDA 

32-WANDERSON AMORIM DOS SANTOS  

33-CAROLINE LAGO BRANDÃO 

34-LUIZ FERNANDO SILVA SANTOS 

35-THAINARA FIDELIS DOS SANTOS 

36-MOARA MOURA GALVÃO 

37-EMANUELLE ROCHA DA PURIFICAÇÃO  

38-DANIELA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 

39-FERNANDA GAMA CERQUEIRA 

40-CAROLINE ARAGÃO DE OLIVEIRA 



41-DIANA DE JESUS COSTA 

42-VANIELLE PEREIRA PAIXÃO 

43-JONATAS RAMOS DOS SANTOS E SANTOS  

44-PATRYCK HUED MATOS BRITTO 

45-CAIO FRANÇA DOS SANTOS 

46-KÉSIA SANTOS LEITE 

47-CAIO FELIPE FERREIRA SILVA 

48-PRISCILLA CARVALHO MUNIZ  

49-MONICA S. FONTES SANTOS  

50-MARIA APARECIDA MOTA DOS SANTOS 

51-ROSEANE DOS SANTOS GAMA 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



AUXILIO ALIMENTAÇÃO 

 

1-SAMANTA DOS SANTOS DE JESUS 

2-GABRIELA COSTA DE SOUZA  

3-VALDÉLIA SILVA DOS SANTOS 

4-TARSSIA MANGABEIRA DA HORA 

5-DEILMA OLIVEIRA BARBOSA 

6-GISLAINE MORAIS DE JESUS 

7-SILVANA BARBOSA DE SANTANA 

8-VICTOR ANDRADE DOS SANTOS 

9-JOANISON VICENTE DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA 

10-CLARA DANIELLE SANTOS DE SANTANA 

11-KEYLA TAÍS SARDINHA PASSOS 

12-MARIA TAINÁ SILVA DE SOUZA 

13-EMILY NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 

14-ALANA BATISTA SILVA 

15-ADRIENE SANTOS TEIXEIRA 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



AUXILIO CÓPIA E IMPRESSÃO 

 

1-Uilma Santos de Souza 

2-Geisa Ferreira da Silva 

3-Luara Portela Fernandes 

4-Larissa Grasielle Noronha Oliveira 

5-Simone Pereira de Souza 

6-Lucas da Silva Nascimento 

7-Givanildo de Jesus dos Santos 

8-Camila Silva de Santana 

9-Gabriela Costa de Souza 

10-Tárcio Doroteo de Souza 

11-Uislane Silva Peixoto 

12-Alex Pereira Santos Costa 

13-Laíse de Arruda Santos 

14-Deilma Oliveira Barbosa 

15-Edeilson de Jesus Santos 

16-Deicylene da Silva Nunes 

17-Northon Duarte Silva 

18-Laiane Barbosa de Oliveira 

19-Adenilson Santos de Souza 

20-Uilma de Jesus Santos 

21-Jamile de Jesus Santos 

22-Neilane Silva de Souza 

23-Rafaela da Silva Santos 

24-Bruno André Lopes Bahia 

25-Raquel da Paixão Costa 

26-Uilmerson Pereira dos Santos Rocha 

27-Josevaldo Santos Souza 

28-Thaíse da Silva Martins 

29-Valter dos Santos Costa 

30-Andréia da Cruz Borges 

31-Anderson Rosa dos Santos 

32-Niedson Almeida Santos 

33-Railan Brito de Almeida 

34-Mariana Reis Ribeiro 

35-Carla dos Santos Mesquita 

36-Márcio Monteiro Nascimento 

37-Emerson dos Santos Barbosa 

38-Elizeu Ramos Cruz 

39-Mércia dos Santos Oliveira 

40-Rosany Santos da Purificação 

41-Jerônimo dos Santos Souza 

42-Sthephany Alves dos Santos 



43-Higor Santos De Jesus 

44-João Gabriel Silva Gomes 

45-Luis Mário de Oliveira Motta Coelho 

46-Josileide Santos Ferreira 

47-Ademar Júnior Novais de Oliveira 

48-Fernando Jesus Carvalho 

49-Roquelice Jesus Cardoso dos Santos 

50-Maria Elisângela Santos da Silva 

51-Gislaine Morais de Jesus 

52-Vanusa dos Santos Peixoto 

53-Ubaldo Nailton Santos Ramos 

54-Jhéssica Teodora Cardoso do 
Nascimento 

55-Mariele Oliveira Santana 

56-Silvana Barbosa de Santana 

57-Damiana Alves Ferreira 

58-Bianca Pereira R. Caetano 

59-Tamiles Soares Vieira 

60-Érica Oliveira Santana 

61-Geovane de Jesus Santos 

62-Krycia Raianne dos Santos 

63-Kaíque Novais de Souza 

64-Fabíola Santos Almeida 

65-Sidnei Clemente dos Santos 

66-Keyla Thaís Sardinha Passos 

67-Paloma Santos da Hora 

68-Adrielle Silva e Silva 

69-Carine dos Santos Souza 

70-Adriene Santos Teixeira 

71-Thaiane Gordiano Dias 

72-Marília de Jesus Costa 

73-Robson dos Santos Gabriel 

74-Jerry Adriano Xavier de Souza 

75-Thainan Sipriano dos Santos 

76-Rafael Queiroz Barreto 

77-Ricardo Queiroz Barreto 

78-Noelita Marques da Silva 

79-Roseni Santana Santos 

80-Valderlane Cardoso de Jesus 

81-Camilly Thays de Sousa 

82-Natiele Barbosa dos Santos 

83-Igor de Oliveira Godin 

84-Claudiane Ribeiro dos Santos 

85-Taiane dos Santos Serra 

86-Luciano Santos Bastos 

87-Marisa Clementino Santiago 



88-Jaqueline Emanuele Torres Gomes 

89-Maria Aparecida Mota dos Santos 

90-Laisa Abadi de Almeida 

91-Claúdia Teixeira de Jesus 

92-Yohana Lago Gomes 

93-Igor Andrade Oliveira 

94-Michaelle Barbosa dos Santos 

95-Claudiana Ribeiro dos Santos 

96-Elismônica Seixas Dourado Falcão 

97-Emily Nascimento dos Santos 

98-Inara Sales Costa 

99-Tamiles Souza Oliveira 

100-Ingrid Nascimento Vieira 

101-Bruna Souza da Cruz 

102-Jônatas Ramos dos Santos e Santos 

103-Bruna Laís dos Santos 

104-Juscilene Santos de Souza 

105-Andreza Caldeira Barbosa 

106-Taise Santos Almeida 

107-Daniela dos Santos Souza 

108-Geisa dos Santos Cruz 

109-Jocelma Matos Sales 

110-Lilian Bispo dos Santos 

111-Wihny Paiva Nunes 

112-Wiliam Fidel de Quadros Santos 

113-Tailane Quercia de Jesus Santos 

114-Andreza Santiago de Sousa 

115-Núbia Damasceno Silva 

116-Loiane Santos da Silva 

117-Jamile de Jesus Souza 

118-Patrícia dos Santos Pereira 

119-Geovaldo Barreto Correa Júnior 

120-Daniel Rauedys Oliveira da Silva 

121-Larissa da Cruz dos Santos 

122-Kailan Santos Costa 

123-Caroline Aragão de Oliveira 

124-Wesley Costa dos Reis 

125-Carla da Silva Vieira 

126-André Luis Dos Santos Rocha 

127-Janailda Santana dos Santos 

128-Evelin Reis Elesbão 

129-Thaline Santos da Silva 

130-Maria Laisy Souza Santana 

131-João Marcos Mota Silva 

132-Karolaine Figueredo de Souza 

133-Vitor Andrade dos Santos 



134-Elesson Oliveira Costa 

135-Marizélia Oliveira da Silva 

136-Gabriela Souza Tavares 

137-Gabriel Figueredo de Souza 

138-Natália de Jesus Oliveira 

139-Davi Reis Ribeiro 

140-Flávia Constantini de Souza Almeida 

141-Letícia Santos da Cruz 

142-Lucas Santos da Cruz 

143-Mayana Narde Souza 

144-Rafael Soares Souza 

145-Sandro Rosalvo Miranda Oliveira 

146-Mércia Alves Queiroz 

147-Hiago Oliveira de Souza 

148-Angêlo Mário da Silva Rabelo 

149-Hericles Santos La Macchia 

150-Nalbert Silva dos Santos 

151-Tainara Fidelis dos Santos 

152-Sândila Barbosa Rocha 

153-Paulo César da Silva Santos Júnior 

154-Inês Costa dos Santos 

155-Paulo César Santos de Assunção 

156-Luana Pires Novais 

157-Emilly Francine Borges dos Santos 

158-Wêmia Souza de Almeida 

159-Larissa Souza de Oliveira 

160-Jean Pereira Anunciação 

161-Genilson Teixeira C. Santos 

162-Mônica Santana Fontes Santos 

163-Moara Moura Galvão 

164-Adson de Oliveira Lima 

165-Djane Tamires Alves dos Santos 

166-Alefy Sampaio da Fonseca 

167-Luara Pires Novais 

168-Aldair Andrade Portugal 

169-Moabe Moura Galvão 

170-Késia Santos Leite 

171-Hélio Juvenal dos Santos Júnior 

172-Cristiano Oliveira Santos 

173-Jean Batista Saraiva 

174-Alana Batista Silva 

175-Jairo da Silva Bonfim 

176-Benedito Rios de Oliveira 

177-Marcos Antônio Andrade dos Santos 

178-Rayra Almeida dos Santos 

179-Maria Cristina da Silva Santos 



180-Fernanda Gama Cerqueira 

181-Larissa dos Santos 

182-RoquIline Costa Santos 

183-Diana de Jesus Costa 

184-Diego Cerqueira Araújo de Carvalho 

185-Vaniele Pereira Sampaio 

186-Emanuelle Rocha da Purificação 

187-Karoline Cardoso Santana 

188-Gabriel Santos Monteiro 

189-Ailana Fontana Ribas 

190-Tainá Sousa da Silva 

191-Luis Afonso Cruz dos Santos 

192-Clebson da Silva Vieira 

193-Jéssica Mourato da Silva 

194-Beatriz da Silva Santos 

195-Roseane dos Santos Gama 

196-Eriton Carlos dos Santos Costa 

197-Adriele Araújo Aragão 

198-Caroline Lago Brandão 

199-Kauanna Simão Matos 

200-Ualas Ramiles Costa Borges Oliveira 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



AUXILIO UNIFORME 
 

1-Luara Portela Fernandes 

2-Lucas da Silva Nascimento 

3-Givanildo de Jesus dos Santos 

4-Laiane Barbosa de Oliveira 

5-Uislane Silva Peixoto 

6-Laíse de Arruda Santos 

7-Jamile de Jesus Santos 

8-Northon Duarte Silva 

9-Thaíse da Silva Martins 

10-Niedson Almeida Santos 

11-Railan Brito de Almeida 

12-Sthephany Alves dos Santos 

13-Raquel da Paixão Costa 

14-Camila Silva de Santana 

15-Jerônimo dos Santos Souza 

16-Anderson Rosa dos Santos 

17-João Gabriel Silva Gomes 

18-Carlos Antônio Silva de Souza 

19-Higor Santos De Jesus 

20-Roquelice Jesus Cardoso dos Santos 

 


